1st Junior Development Programme (JDP), 13th April 2013
Attendance Statistics Report: All Categories (A, B, C, D, E, F, G & H)

Location: Taman Tasik Titiwangsa Temp: 26°C Weather: Intermittent Clouds
Category Ranking Report: A - Boys (Under 12 Years Old) - 1200M

A002
A001
A003
A008
A027
A025
A012
A013
AO011
A007
A006

O 00 NO UV B WN -

P
[l =}

TOH YO RONG

SEK YEE JIET
CHONG XIAN HAO
JEFFREY ADAM
PUTERA FIRZUWAN
CHEONG KAH LOK
MOHD QAYYIM
MOHD QAWIAM
MOHD AZRUL
MOHD HARITH
AKMAL CHEAH BIN AIMAN CHEAH

00:07:34
00:07:38
00:07:45
00:08:35
00:08:37
00:08:38
00:08:40
00:09:06
00:09:39
00:10:14
00:11:38

00:02:29
00:02:29
00:02:29
00:02:39
00:02:38
00:02:45
00:02:45
00:02:53
00:02:58
00:02:59
00:03:25

Category Ranking Report: B - Boys (Under 15 Years Old) - 2000M

1 BO14
2 BO15

Category Ranking Report: C - Boys (Under 18 Years Old) - 3000M

Cco17
Cco16
Cc023
C020
Cco19
C021
Cc0o18
C022

0 NO VA WN P

Category Ranking Report: D - Girls (Under 12 Years Old) - 1200M

D503
D501
D502
D505
D510
D504
D524
D506
D525
D507
D508

W o0 N U WN

=
= O

Category Ranking Report: E - Girls (Under 15 Years Old) - 2000M

1 E512
2 E514

Category Ranking Report: F - Girls (Under 18 Years Old) - 3000M

1 F518
2 F517

WAN AIDIL DANIEL
MOHD FADZI

HAFIZUDIN B. ABD SALIM
SYED AHMAD B. SYED SALIM
SYAHMI BIN SHA'ARI

LOO SOON CHIN

WONG SHEN KAl

CHIA CHEOW LEK

LOO YONG FENG

ANG CHIN MING

AINA NATASYA SHAH
NUR ILYANA BINTI HAZMI
ANIS FARHANAH

NUR LIYANA

PUTERI AYATULL

AFIQAH CHEAH BT. AIMAN CHEAH
PUTERI NURFAZULIANA
SITI SARAH

KHATIJAH

NUR AMIRAH

NUR IZZATI

SHARIFAH ASIYAH SYED SALIM
NUR SIFA

AINA FADHLIN SYAHMINA
LAM MING ZHEN

00:12:44
00:12:45

00:02:28
00:02:30

18:42.4 00:00:53
18:42.6 00:00:57
21:28.1 00:01:05
22:55.1 00:01:23
25:46.3 00:01:26
27:00.6 00:01:28
27:24.9 00:01:24
29:43.5 00:01:42

00:07:29
00:07:48
00:08:39
00:08:58
00:09:06
00:09:28
00:10:16
00:10:34
00:10:34
00:10:38
00:10:52

00:02:13
00:02:16
00:02:33
00:02:43
00:02:46
00:02:58
00:03:12
00:03:31
00:03:30
00:03:39
00:03:34

00:05:07
00:05:08
00:05:08
00:05:43
00:05:44
00:05:45
00:05:46
00:05:57
00:06:13
00:06:42
00:07:23

00:05:06
00:05:05

00:03:11
00:03:20
00:03:50
00:04:23
00:04:40
00:05:08
00:05:08
00:05:33

00:04:52
00:05:04
00:05:39
00:05:49
00:05:58
00:06:10
00:06:49
00:06:59
00:06:59
00:07:06
00:07:09

00:14:20 00:02:43 00:05:28
00:15:50 00:02:37 00:05:35

00:18:04 00:00:56 00:03:07
00:29:44 00:01:35 00:05:33

00:07:34
00:07:38
00:07:45
00:08:35
00:08:37
00:08:38
00:08:40
00:09:06
00:09:39
00:10:14
00:11:38

00:07:42
00:07:40

00:05:51
00:05:54
00:06:49
00:07:25
00:08:16
00:08:53
00:08:57
00:09:43

00:07:29
00:07:48
00:08:39
00:08:58
00:09:06
00:09:28
00:10:16
00:10:34
00:10:34
00:10:38
00:10:52

00:08:23
00:08:55

00:05:29
00:09:43

Category Ranking Report: G - Women Open (Above 18 Years Old) - 3000M

G521
G519
G520
G522
G523

U bs WN

LEE SIEW KENG

CHIN FAH MONG

AIMY ZARINA NAHARUDIN
FARAH NURDIANA BINTI AZHAR
WIRAWATI KAMARUZZAMAN

00:19:56
00:23:36
00:26:30
00:29:37
00:29:38

00:01:13
00:01:28
00:01:37
00:01:55
00:01:55

00:03:51
00:04:32
00:05:05
00:05:58
00:05:58

00:06:30
00:07:45
00:08:42
00:10:01
00:10:01

Category Ranking Report: H - MEN OPEN (ABOVE 18 YEARS OLD) - 10000M

H HO028
H HO024

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 13/04/2013 at 08:47:36

MOHD ALSI
MOHD KASHFI BIN KAMARUDIN

07:31:57 07:31:58 07:40:02
07:31:57 07:31:58 07:42:11 07:49:33

07:46:13

00:10:12
00:10:15

00:08:31
00:08:31
00:09:42
00:10:35
00:11:50
00:12:40
00:12:40
00:14:01

00:11:25
00:12:22

00:07:55
00:14:02

00:09:08
00:10:57
00:12:21
00:14:07
00:14:07

07:52:21
07:57:09

00:12:44
00:12:45

00:11:15
00:11:11
00:12:39
00:13:44
00:15:16
00:16:30
00:16:52
00:18:06

00:14:20
00:15:50

00:10:25
00:18:06

00:11:49
00:14:08
00:15:59
00:18:13
00:18:13

00:13:56
00:13:55
00:15:33
00:16:43
00:18:49
00:20:03
00:20:22
00:22:08

00:12:56
00:22:08

00:14:30
00:17:19
00:19:35
00:22:09
00:22:08

bQ
DQ

00:16:29
00:16:29
00:18:37
00:19:54
00:22:25
00:23:36
00:23:41
00:26:03

00:15:31
00:26:03

00:17:12
00:20:29
00:23:06
00:25:54
00:25:54

00:18:43
00:18:43
00:21:29
00:22:56
00:25:47
00:27:01
00:27:25
00:29:44

00:18:04
00:29:44

00:19:56
00:23:36
00:26:30
00:29:37
00:29:38



