## 1st Junior Development Programme (JDP), 13th April 2013

Attendance Statistics Report: All Categories (A, B, C, D, E, F, G & H)

#### Location: Taman Tasik Titiwangsa Temp: 26°C Weather: Intermittent Clouds

#### Category Ranking Report: A - Boys (Under 12 Years Old) - 1200M

Rank			Official_Ti	Lap_1	Lap_2	Lap_3
1	A002	TOH YO RONG	00:07:34	00:02:29	00:05:07	00:07:34
2	A001	SEK YEE JIET	00:07:38	00:02:29	00:05:08	00:07:38
3	A003	CHONG XIAN HAO	00:07:45	00:02:29	00:05:08	00:07:45
4	A008	JEFFREY ADAM	00:08:35	00:02:39	00:05:43	00:08:35
5	A027	PUTERA FIRZUWAN	00:08:37	00:02:38	00:05:44	00:08:37
6	A025	CHEONG KAH LOK	00:08:38	00:02:45	00:05:45	00:08:38
7	A012	MOHD QAYYIM	00:08:40	00:02:45	00:05:46	00:08:40
8	A013	MOHD QAWIAM	00:09:06	00:02:53	00:05:57	00:09:06
9	A011	MOHD AZRUL	00:09:39	00:02:58	00:06:13	00:09:39
10	A007	MOHD HARITH	00:10:14	00:02:59	00:06:42	00:10:14
11	A006	AKMAL CHEAH BIN AIMAN CHEAH	00:11:38	00:03:25	00:07:23	00:11:38

#### Category Ranking Report: B - Boys (Under 15 Years Old) - 2000M

1				Official_Tir Lap_1		Lap_2 Lap_3		Lap_4	Lap_5
	1	B014	WAN AIDIL DANIEL	00:12:44	00:02:28	00:05:06	00:07:42	00:10:12	00:12:44
	2	B015	MOHD FADZI	00:12:45	00:02:30	00:05:05	00:07:40	00:10:15	00:12:45

## Category Ranking Report: C - Boys (Under 18 Years Old) - 3000M

Rank	Rih	Name	Official Tir Half Lap	lan 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Lap 7
Name										
1	C017	HAFIZUDIN B. ABD SALIM	18:42.4 00:00:53	00:03:11	00:05:51	00:08:31	00:11:15	00:13:56	00:16:29	00:18:43
2	C016	SYED AHMAD B. SYED SALIM	18:42.6 00:00:57	00:03:20	00:05:54	00:08:31	00:11:11	00:13:55	00:16:29	00:18:43
3	C023	SYAHMI BIN SHA'ARI	21:28.1 00:01:05	00:03:50	00:06:49	00:09:42	00:12:39	00:15:33	00:18:37	00:21:29
4	C020	LOO SOON CHIN	22:55.1 00:01:23	00:04:23	00:07:25	00:10:35	00:13:44	00:16:43	00:19:54	00:22:56
5	C019	WONG SHEN KAI	25:46.3 00:01:26	00:04:40	00:08:16	00:11:50	00:15:16	00:18:49	00:22:25	00:25:47
6	C021	CHIA CHEOW LEK	27:00.6 00:01:28	00:05:08	00:08:53	00:12:40	00:16:30	00:20:03	00:23:36	00:27:01
7	C018	LOO YONG FENG	27:24.9 00:01:24	00:05:08	00:08:57	00:12:40	00:16:52	00:20:22	00:23:41	00:27:25
8	C022	ANG CHIN MING	29:43.5 00:01:42	00:05:33	00:09:43	00:14:01	00:18:06	00:22:08	00:26:03	00:29:44

## Category Ranking Report: D - Girls (Under 12 Years Old) - 1200M

Rank			Official_Ti	Lap_1	Lap_2	Lap_3
1	D503	AINA NATASYA SHAH	00:07:29	00:02:13	00:04:52	00:07:29
2	D501	NUR ILYANA BINTI HAZMI	00:07:48	00:02:16	00:05:04	00:07:48
3	D502	ANIS FARHANAH	00:08:39	00:02:33	00:05:39	00:08:39
4	D505	NUR LIYANA	00:08:58	00:02:43	00:05:49	00:08:58
5	D510	PUTERI AYATULL	00:09:06	00:02:46	00:05:58	00:09:06
6	D504	AFIQAH CHEAH BT. AIMAN CHEAH	00:09:28	00:02:58	00:06:10	00:09:28
7	D524	PUTERI NURFAZULIANA	00:10:16	00:03:12	00:06:49	00:10:16
8	D506	SITI SARAH	00:10:34	00:03:31	00:06:59	00:10:34
9	D525	KHATIJAH	00:10:34	00:03:30	00:06:59	00:10:34
10	D507	NUR AMIRAH	00:10:38	00:03:39	00:07:06	00:10:38
11	D508	NUR IZZATI	00:10:52	00:03:34	00:07:09	00:10:52

# Category Ranking Report: E - Girls (Under 15 Years Old) - 2000M

Ra				Official_Ti	r Lap_1	Lap_2	Lap_3	Lap_4	Lap_5
	1	E512	SHARIFAH ASIYAH SYED SALIM	00:14:20	00:02:43	00:05:28	00:08:23	00:11:25	00:14:20
	2	E514	NUR SIFA	00:15:50	00:02:37	00:05:35	00:08:55	00:12:22	00:15:50

#### Category Ranking Report: F - Girls (Under 18 Years Old) - 3000M

Rank			Official_Ti	Half_Lap	Lap_1	Lap_2	Lap_3	Lap_4	Lap_5	Lap_6	Lap_7
1	F518	AINA FADHLIN SYAHMINA	00:18:04	00:00:56	00:03:07	00:05:29	00:07:55	00:10:25	00:12:56	00:15:31	00:18:04
2	F517	LAM MING ZHEN	00:29:44	00:01:35	00:05:33	00:09:43	00:14:02	00:18:06	00:22:08	00:26:03	00:29:44

## Category Ranking Report: G - Women Open (Above 18 Years Old) - 3000M

Rank	Bib		Official_Ti	r Half_Lap	Lap_1	Lap_2	Lap_3	Lap_4	Lap_5	Lap_6	Lap_7
1	G521	LEE SIEW KENG	00:19:56	00:01:13	00:03:51	00:06:30	00:09:08	00:11:49	00:14:30	00:17:12	00:19:56
2	G519	CHIN FAH MONG	00:23:36	00:01:28	00:04:32	00:07:45	00:10:57	00:14:08	00:17:19	00:20:29	00:23:36
3	G520	AIMY ZARINA NAHARUDIN	00:26:30	00:01:37	00:05:05	00:08:42	00:12:21	00:15:59	00:19:35	00:23:06	00:26:30
4	G522	FARAH NURDIANA BINTI AZHAR	00:29:37	00:01:55	00:05:58	00:10:01	00:14:07	00:18:13	00:22:09	00:25:54	00:29:37
5	G523	WIRAWATI KAMARUZZAMAN	00:29:38	00:01:55	00:05:58	00:10:01	00:14:07	00:18:13	00:22:08	00:25:54	00:29:38

# Category Ranking Report: H - MEN OPEN (ABOVE 18 YEARS OLD) - 10000M

Cat			GunTime	StartTime		FinishTime	FinishTime I	FinishTime Remark
Н	H028	MOHD ALSI	07:31:57	07:31:58	07:40:02	07:46:13	07:52:21	DQ
Н	H024	MOHD KASHFI BIN KAMARUDIN	07:31:57	07:31:58	07:42:11	07:49:33	07:57:09	DQ